General information about company

Scrip code 524080

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE681F01018

Name of the company

HARYANA LEATHER CHEMICALS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2023

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar C8/N0 Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whejther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 18.91
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 18.88
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 19.06
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 19.07
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 18.78




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each
C £ | Nos. Of No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. a{e ° }ngilas 870 0L | class of securities (IX)
Category ategory o 8. paid up paid-up underlying shares held totalno. of shares . .
shareholder shareholders . . : _ (calculated as per SCRR, | No of Voting (XIV) Rights
I) (In) (I equity shares | equity Depqsnory (VII) = (AIV)+ 1957) (VIIT) As a % of oTotal asa
held (IV) shares held | Receipts (VI) [ (V)+ (VI) (A+B+C2) Class eg: | Class | .. (/1: -?-g+c)
V) X egy
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 11 2040426 2040426 41.57 2040426 2040426 | 41.57
Group
(B) Public 3368 2868044 2868044 58.43 2868044 2868044 | 58.43
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 3379 4908470 4908470 100 4908470 4908470 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is\flll.lmber of
No. Of as a % Number of ares
. G il . pledged or ) ..
assuming Locked in 5 Sub-categorization of shares
s (032 No. of DI conversion of otherwise
Shares 0- 0 Underlying oS! | shares (XID) | 4 ored | Number of
Category of | Underlyin Lz Outstandin; conver.tlb © XIII equity shares
Category ategory yng Underlying e securities (asa (XIID) :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
) (II) convertible Omisirtiing securities I Asa o/ | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share % of Asa %
securities . and No. Of . "~ 00 of total | form (XIV) Sub- Sub- Sub-
X) (X1) Warrants capital) (XI)= | No, |total | No.
(Xi) (@) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares | (a) Shares cgtegory c.e?tegory ce?egory
: % of ey held i) (ii) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 41.57 1271156
Group
B) Public 58.43 2564354 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3835510 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each

No. Of Shareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Nos. Of N:ia(;f il Partly No. Of shares ;r}?;i;lﬁ; d % of total no. of
Category & Name of : paid up paid-up | underlying - shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . : (VID) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, 1957) a7 0
) IRl | e | et oy | ORI g sea e Total
1V) P (VI) ¢ Class eg: | Class :
( held (V) (A+B+C2) 5 355 | Total | Voting
°gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Mt 2 iy 4 918006 918006 18.7 918006 918006 |18.7
undivided Family
(d) Any Other (specify) |5 215760 215760 4.4 215760 215760 |4.4
Sub-Total (A)(1) 9 1133766 1133766 23.1 1133766 1133766 | 23.1
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) N e 1 138190 138190 2.82 138190 138190 |2.82
Individuals)
(c) Institutions 1 768470 768470 15.66 768470 768470 |15.66
Sub-Total (A)(2) 2 906660 906660 18.47 906660 906660 |18.47
Total
Shareholding of
Lirgeis i 11 2040426 2040426 | 41.57 2040426 2040426 | 41.57
Promoter Group
(A)=A)D)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 3900 3900 0.08 3900 3900 0.08
(d) Banks 1 1900 1900 0.04 1900 1900 0.04
G) ?th_er F_1nanc1a1 1 1700 1700 0.03 1700 1700 0.03
nstitutions
Sub-Total (B)(1) 4 7500 7500 0.15 7500 7500 0.15
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
Central Government /
@ President of India ! 2900 2900 0.06 2900 2900 |0.06
Sub-Total (B)(3) 1 2900 2900 0.06 2900 2900 0.06
4) Non-institutions
Investor Education
® and Protection Fund 1 242906 242906 4.95 242906 242906 |[4.95
(IEPF)
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal share | 5., 1334738 1334738 [27.19 1334738 1334738 | 27.19
capital up to Rs. 2
lakhs
Resident Individuals
(h) helpenomnaleied 16 1187342 1187342 |24.19 1187342 1187342 | 24.19
capital in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 30 21758 21758 0.44 21758 21758 0.44
(NRIs)
) Bodies Corporate 29 70900 70900 1.44 70900 70900 1.44
Sub-Total (B)(4) 3363 2857644 2857644 58.22 2857644 2857644 | 58.22
Total Public 3368 2868044 2868044 58.43 2868044 2868044 | 58.43
Shareholding




(By=B)(1)+(B)

(2+B)(3)+B)

4

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (A+B+C2) 3379 4908470 4908470 100 4908470 4908470 | 100
Total (A+B+C) 3379 4908470 4908470 100 4908470 4908470 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full Number ,Of pledged or .
No. Of No. of Underlying COvEESten 6 Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares
Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | - bered ur_ri erho
Underlying | Underlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) equity shares
Sr. g . o held in
Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized
convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa % As a % cmateria’ize
it i i : - f total a7y |form(XIV) | qub- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | capital) (XI)= No ot tota No. | of total u ul ul
(a) (VID+(X) As a % (a)' Shares (a). Shares c_ategory c§teg0ry C?Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) ) (if) (iif)
(b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 18.7 918006
(d) 4.4 214960
(Sl“)b'T"tal @A) 23.1 1132966
2) Foreign
(a) 2.82 138190
(c) 15.66 0
Pl 18.47 138190
(@)
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
41.57 1271156
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
H+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 0.08 0 0 0 0
(d) 0.04 0 0 0 0
@) 0.03 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 015 0 0 0 0
1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(a) 0.06 2900 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.06 2900 0 0 0
3)
4) Non-institutions
® 4.95 242906 0 0 0
(g 27.19 1055848 0 0 0
(h) 24.19 1187342 0 0 0
@) 0.44 21558 0 0 0
(o) 1.44 53800 0 0 0
(S‘gb'TOtal (B) 58.22 2561454 0 0 0
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 58.43 2564354 0 0 0
B)2)+B)3)+
(B)(4)




C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (

ATB+C2) 100 3835510
Total (A+B+C 100 3835510
)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PANKAJ JAIN

SIPPY JAIN

MANIK JAIN

RATNAM JAIN

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ABIPJ3938R

AALPJ5828]

AROPJ7108F

ARGPI8708D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

0.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Class eg:y

Total

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.32

3.13

0.11

18.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.32

0.11

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

751780

153626

7300

5300

918006

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

4

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click here
to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MUNAK
HOLDING LTD

MUNAK CREDIT &
INVESTMENT PRIVATE
LIMITED

MUNAK
ENGINEERS PVT.
LTD.

N K JAIN HOLDINGS &
FINANCE PRIVATE
LIMITED

VIJAY KUMAR GARG
CONTRACTOR PVT.
LTD.

PAN (II)

AABCMA4376P

AABCM4377N

AABCM4379C

AAACN2878A

AAACV7078C

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

113282

64980

16098

13900

7500

215760

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

113282

64980

16098

13900

7500

215760

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

231

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

Number of Voting Rights held in each ¢

lass of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

113282

64980

16098

13900

7500

215760

Class eg:y

Total

113282

64980

16098

13900

7500

215760

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

231

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.31

0.33

0.28

0.15

44

Number of Locked in shares (XII)




No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise

encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

113282

64980

15298

13900

7500

214960

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SAVITA AGGARWAL

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AZJPA3766H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

138190

138190

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

138190

138190

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.82

2.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

138190

138190

Class eg:y

Total

138190

138190

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.82

2.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.82

2.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

138190

138190

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Institutions

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICAP SIRA CHEMICALS & POLYMERS SPA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAFCI3251D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

768470

768470

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

768470

768470

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

15.66

15.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

768470

768470

Class eg:y

Total

768470

768470

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

15.66

15.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

15.66

15.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. ()

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

MAHENDRA
GIRDHARILAL
WADHWANI

URMIL
MAHASUKH
GOPANI

JASMINE
PRAVIN
AJMERA

NARVEER
YADAV

SANGEETHA
S

PARUL
SANJAY SHAH

PRATIK
RAJENDRABHAI
GANDHI

PAN (II)

AAAPW1327L

AABPG1579M

AATPA4596L

AGPPY8266P

AIJPS3739F

AKSPS6655F

AKZPG3393B

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

163717

230588

54580

137000

250230

57055

49200

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

163717

230588

54580

137000

250230

57055

49200

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.34

4.7

2.79

5.1

1.16

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

163717

230588

54580

137000

250230

57055

49200

Class eg:y

Total

163717

230588

54580

137000

250230

57055

49200

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.34

4.7

2.79

5.1

1.16

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.34

4.7

2.79

5.1

1.16

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

163717

230588

54580

137000

250230

57055

49200




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Sub-category (i)

Sub-category (ii)

Sub-category (iii)




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

942370

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD)

942370

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

19.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

942370

Class eg:y

Total

942370

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

19.2

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

19.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

942370




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (i) |0

Sub-category (iii) |0







